
Masses and Celebrations Summer 2018 

 
 

Date Class Mass/ Celebration Theme 
Thursday 12th April   
 
 

Year 6 Celebration  EASTER! He is Risen 
A joyful Easter celebration.  

Thursday 19th April  
 
 

Year 1 ~Patron 
Saint’s Day  
 

Mass St Bernadette 
 
Travis and Ruby 

MONDAY 23rd April  WHOLE SCHOOL MASS @10:00 IN CHURCH  
St George 
1 child to read ~ School to organise music      Bosco, Tianna, Eugene, Clare 

Thursday 3rd May  Year 2 
 

Celebration  The May Procession  
2 children from year 6 to carry Mary 
Youngest child n Reception to crown Mary  
 

Thursday 10th May  
 
 

WHOLE SCHOOL MASS @10:00 IN CHURCH 
Ascension Thursday  
1 child to read ~ School to organise music        Dan, Rebecca, Tasha, Tianna 

Sunday 13th May ~ May Procession in Church ALL WELCOME 10:30 
 

W/C 14th May SATS WEEK ~ no Mass or Celebration in the Hall ~ Hall will be used for SATS 
 
Thursday 24th May  
 
 

Year 3 Mass The Holy Trinity  
 
Agatha and Maya 

 HALF TERM  
Thursday 7th June  
 

Junior Chaplains  Celebration  Sacred Heart of Jesus 
 
 

Thursday 14th June  
 
 

Year 4  Mass   St Anthony of Padua 
 
Clare and Oliwer 

Thursday 21st June  
 
 

Year 1  
 

Celebration  Saint John Fisher and Saint 
Thomas More 

FRIDAY 29th JUNE  
 
 

MASS FOR SAINT PETER AND SAINT PAUL in Church @10:00 
Child to read 
School to organise                                              Rebecca, Bosco, Tasha, Ruby 

Thursday 5th July  
 
 

Year 5 Celebration  St Thomas the Apostle 

Thursday 12th July  
 
 

THE FIELD Celebration assembly with Lee and Dawn  

Thursday 19th July   
 
 

Year 6 LEAVERS’ MASS Year Six Leavers’ Mass 
Dan, Ben, Agatha, Rebecca, 
Maya, Tasha, Bosco 


